
Name Phone Number Email Address

Denise Roache-Davis 972-291-1581 denise.roache-davis@chisd.net

Ramona Ross-Bacon 972-291-1581 ramona.ross-bacon@chisd.net

Carma Morgan 972-291-1581 carma.morgan@chisd.net

Ayanna Cabrera-Cook 972-291-1581 ayanna.cabrera-cook@chisd.net

Lester Singleton 972-291-1581 lester.singleton@chisd.net

Denishea Williams 972-291-1581 denishea.williams@chisd.net

Jaquetta Haygood 972-291-1581 jacquetta.haygood@chisd.net
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